
1 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 20 68.54 37.29 31.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo 10.80 0.98 11.782 1 0 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 3 1 1 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 3 2 1 2

4 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.18 6.010 1 -1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 4 2 2 4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 4 2 2 2

32.63 37.29

Composition 1.33 7.838.25 9.00 6.75 7.00 8.25

Presentation 1.33 7.928.25 9.00 6.75 7.25 8.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.758.00 8.75 6.50 7.00 8.25

31.25

2 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 28 68.54 36.28 32.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3

2 3F+3T< < 8.66 -0.53 8.13-1 -1 -2 1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 3

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.38 7.873 2 0 2 3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 4 3 2 3

6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.812 3 2 2 4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

31.25 36.28

Composition 1.33 8.178.25 8.75 7.00 7.50 8.75

Presentation 1.33 8.088.50 8.50 7.25 7.25 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 8.008.25 8.50 7.00 7.25 8.50

32.26
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3 樋  口  新  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノエビア 18 62.06 31.03 32.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3

2 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.38 7.88-1 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 0 2

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.30 3.53-4 -3 -5 -5 -4

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 2 3 3

7 SSp4 2.50 0.42 2.920 3 2 1 2

30.99 31.03

Composition 1.33 8.008.00 8.25 7.25 7.75 8.50

Presentation 1.33 8.088.25 8.50 7.50 7.50 8.50

Skating Skills 1.33 8.008.25 8.25 7.50 7.25 8.50

32.03

演技時間:  -1.00

4 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 61.52 31.48 31.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 1 2

2 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.77 7.49-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 -1 0 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.052 3 3 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.97-1 2 2 0 1

30.39 31.48

Composition 1.33 7.677.50 7.50 8.50 7.50 8.00

Presentation 1.33 7.757.25 8.00 8.50 7.25 8.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.927.50 8.00 8.25 7.00 8.25

31.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 31 57.94 30.13 28.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.882 1 0 2 2

3 CSp3 2.30 0.38 2.681 2 1 2 2

4 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 1 2 1 2

30.41 30.13

Composition 1.33 7.087.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25

Presentation 1.33 7.337.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.257.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50

28.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 55.59 28.43 28.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 2 2 3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 2 1 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 3 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 2 3 3

26.87 28.43

Composition 1.33 7.177.25 7.25 5.50 7.00 7.25

Presentation 1.33 7.087.50 7.00 5.75 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.927.00 7.00 5.75 6.75 7.50

28.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 三  枝  知香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 19 53.38 28.65 24.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 2

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 0 1 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 1 2 2 1

25.43 28.65

Composition 1.33 6.176.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.177.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.256.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.50

24.73

8 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 35 51.85 29.36 22.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.56 7.840 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 0 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.410 -1 1 0 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

28.83 29.36

Composition 1.33 5.585.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.585.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.756.00 4.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

22.49
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9 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 14 51.16 24.33 26.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.79 7.991 1 3 1 2

2 2F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 0 1 -1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 2 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 1 2

7 CSp4 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 3 1 2

21.83 24.33

Composition 1.33 6.757.25 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.677.25 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.757.00 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.75

26.83

10 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 37 48.30 26.68 21.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<+3T< ! 8.08 -2.36 5.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 2 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

27.31 26.68

Composition 1.33 5.426.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.336.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

21.62
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11 平  金      桐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 12 46.20 22.49 23.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.41 2.83-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 3 2 2 2

3 3Tq+COMBO q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 1

24.07 22.49

Composition 1.33 5.926.50 6.75 5.50 4.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.086.50 7.25 5.75 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.836.25 6.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

23.71

12 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 7 45.92 21.08 25.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 2 3

2 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 1 2

4 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 2 0 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 3 2 2 2

21.56 21.08

Composition 1.33 6.506.75 7.50 6.25 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.426.50 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.506.50 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.50

25.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 穂  積  乃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 33 42.82 19.57 23.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.361 0 0 0 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSp4 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 1 2 1

17.60 19.57

Composition 1.33 5.835.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.835.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.835.50 7.00 5.50 6.25 5.75

23.25

14 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 42.24 20.96 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 0 1 1

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

22.40 20.96

Composition 1.33 5.255.00 6.25 4.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.335.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.425.25 6.50 4.75 5.25 5.75

21.28
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15 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 42.24 20.08 23.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 2 2 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 3 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 2 2 2 1

22.56 20.08

Composition 1.33 5.926.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.836.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.676.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

23.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 39 38.45 19.18 21.27 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

20.19 19.18

Composition 1.33 5.334.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.334.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.334.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

21.27

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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2024 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/09/04 00:24 Page 8



17 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 24 37.35 18.29 20.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

3 3F<<+COMBO << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 1 1 2 2

18.23 18.29

Composition 1.33 5.004.00 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.084.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.004.25 5.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

20.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 25 36.30 19.23 18.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 0 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -3 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -2 0 0 0

19.88 19.23

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 3.25 4.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 3.25 4.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 5.50

18.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子

2024 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会
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19 元  榮  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 38 35.80 16.06 19.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 -1 2 2 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 -3 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 0 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 1 0 -1

17.03 16.06

Composition 1.33 4.924.25 4.00 5.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 4.754.00 3.25 5.50 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.174.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.75

19.74

20 生  方  日  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 16 33.84 17.88 17.96 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSp3 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 0 1

4 3Lo<<+COMBO << F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

19.97 17.88

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.584.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

17.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子

2024 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会
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21 山  﨑  舞  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 4 33.65 16.46 18.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.61 1.99-4 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 -1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 -1 1 1 1

7 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

19.34 16.46

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.674.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

18.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 17 33.62 15.89 17.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.31-1 -2 0 -1 0

4 2F!+2Tq* * 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 -2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

17.14 15.89

Composition 1.33 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.584.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

17.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子

2024 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会
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23 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 33.12 14.40 18.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 1 1 1

5 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 -1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 0 2 2 2

14.40 14.40

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

18.72

24 佐  藤  優  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 32.65 15.25 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

15.14 15.25

Composition 1.33 4.333.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.333.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.423.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

17.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子

2024 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会
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25 大  江  夢  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 21 31.82 16.31 16.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -3 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 -1 1 0 1

19.23 16.31

Composition 1.33 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.084.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

16.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 綾  部  花  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 36 31.81 15.52 17.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 -2 0 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

17.59 15.52

Composition 1.33 4.333.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 3.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

17.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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27 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 10 30.65 13.03 18.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

4 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 -1 1 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

14.03 13.03

Composition 1.33 4.673.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.754.00 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.00 3.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

18.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 9 29.96 12.66 17.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<<+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

4 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 2 0 -2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 1 -1 -2

14.20 12.66

Composition 1.33 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

17.30

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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29 箱  崎  聖  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 29 28.40 11.10 18.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T* * 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -2 0 -1 -2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.281 2 2 2 2

13.93 11.10

Composition 1.33 4.504.00 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 5.75 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75

18.30

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 高  津  稀  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 27 26.06 13.43 16.63 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 -1 1 1 1

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 -2 1 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 -1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -3 1 0 -2

17.45 13.43

Composition 1.33 4.083.25 3.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.173.50 3.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.75 3.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

16.63

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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31 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 22 26.04 8.86 17.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.38 1.87-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

4 2T+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 2 1 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 -3 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -3 0 0 0

9.68 8.86

Composition 1.33 4.333.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.083.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.503.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

17.18

32 井  口  日  利

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 15 25.05 7.65 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

3 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSp3 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 -1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

8.30 7.65

Composition 1.33 4.333.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.423.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.333.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

17.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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33 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 8 24.49 10.87 15.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -2 -3 -3 -5

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 -2 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

13.00 10.87

Composition 1.33 3.923.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.833.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.50 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

15.62

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

34 南  雲  みやび

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 23 22.21 8.36 15.85 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

11.11 8.36

Composition 1.33 3.832.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 3.923.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.173.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.00

15.85

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子
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